
Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work
Housekeeping / Delhi

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 26

1 GIRDHAR SINGH SHER SINGH

18
.1

1.
20

16

12
71

86

20
16

21
73

41

SUPERVISOR 26 16962 0 16962 16962 1413 1467 2037 21879 2035 165 2200 19679 3978000100046907 07.10.2019

B
ank

Transfer

2 GULSHAN LAL MOHAMMED

03
.1

2.
20

12

39
75

3

20
12

76
10

61

HOUSE MAID 12 14000 0 14000 6462 538 559 0 7559 775 57 832 6727 502202010004921 07.10.2019

B
ank

Transfer

3 KAMALAKANTA
PAIRE RABINDRA PAIRA

24
.1

2.
20

12

14
14

66

11
14

38
91

07

HOUSE BOY 26 14000 0 14000 14000 1166 1211 2803 19180 1680 144 1824 17356 1504001700018177 07.10.2019

B
ank

Transfer

4 SANDEEP
KUMAR DHARAMVEER

03
.0

9.
20

17

14
95

22

20
16

87
35

77

HOUSE BOY 26 14000 0 14000 14000 1166 1211 1682 18059 1680 136 1816 16243 50100071366093 07.10.2019

B
ank

Transfer

5 SACHIN SINGH SURENDER
SINGH

15
/0

5/
20

18

15
45

09

20
17

16
69

78

HOUSE BOY 26 14000 0 14000 14000 1166 1211 1682 18059 1680 136 1816 16243 493702010014527 07.10.2019

B
ank

Transfer

6 VINOD KUMAR RAMNIWAS

02
/0

5/
20

18

15
46

14

20
14

53
46

48

HOUSE BOY 26 14000 0 14000 14000 1166 1211 561 16938 1680 128 1808 15130 90352010072893 07.10.2019

B
ank

Transfer

7 RAJRANI RAMNIWAS

01
.0

7.
20

19

11
64

07

20
17

68
82

94

HOUSE MAID 26 14000 0 14000 14000 1166 1211 2242 18619 1680 140 1820 16799 1504000100135305 07.10.2019

B
ank

Transfer

8 ANJU DEVI SHIV SHANKAR
SINGH

06
.0

9.
20

18

15
74

45

20
17

30
74

79

HOUSE MAID 24.5 14000 0 14000 13192 1099 1141 0 15432 1583 116 1699 13733 0267101520936 07.10.2019

B
ank

Transfer

9 HARVIR SINGH SUKH PAL

16
.0

7.
20

19

0

20
17

68
82

35

HOUSE BOY 26 14000 0 14000 14000 1166 1211 1121 17498 1680 132 1812 15686 50762281004799 07.10.2019

B
ank

Transfer

Signature/Thumb
impression of workman

ES
I

Remark
s

B
A

SI
C

H
R

A

To
ta

l

B
A

SI
C

B
on

us

TRF Date
Net

amount
paid

Name and address of Principal Employer
Global Health Private Limited E-18 Defence Colony,New Delhi – 110024

Wages Period Monthly September 2019

To
ta

l

Deductions

To
ta

l

Daily rate if
wages/ wages

R
ew

ar
d

PF
.ESIC No.

Designation
Nature of
Work

Emp. ID Name of workman F-Name

Amount of wages earned

Le
av

e

No of
Work
Done

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. Global Health Private Limited E-18 Defence Colony,New Delhi – 110024

Doj PF. No.



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work
Housekeeping / Delhi

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 26

Signature/Thumb
impression of workman

ES
I

Remark
s

B
A

SI
C

H
R

A

To
ta

l

B
A

SI
C

B
on

us

TRF Date
Net

amount
paid

Name and address of Principal Employer
Global Health Private Limited E-18 Defence Colony,New Delhi – 110024

Wages Period Monthly September 2019

To
ta

l

Deductions

To
ta

l

Daily rate if
wages/ wages

R
ew

ar
d

PF
.ESIC No.

Designation
Nature of
Work

Emp. ID Name of workman F-Name

Amount of wages earned

Le
av

e

No of
Work
Done

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. Global Health Private Limited E-18 Defence Colony,New Delhi – 110024

Doj PF. No.

10 VINAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR

06
.0

9.
20

19

0

20
17

75
39

88

HOUSE BOY 26 14000 0 14000 14000 1166 1211 0 16377 1680 123 1803 14574 493702120001712 07.10.2019

B
ank

Transfer

Total 245 142962 0 142962 134616 11212 11644 12128 169600 16153 1277 17430 152170


